Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Production 12 & Under Production

1

2

408

407

Grease

Wonderland

Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo

1

2

3

4

5

348

349

350

345

346

Shake It Up
Who's That Girl
Let's Get Loud
Lipgloss

Rotten To The Core

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

373

361

360

359

363

372

A Million Dreams
Click Clack
Run The World

Starships

One Way Or Another

Me Too

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1

390

What A Feeling

Dancer

Bailey Korman
Stella Didomenico
Mila Brito

Mia Simone

Emma Montaldo

Charlotte Russo
Suraiya Turner
Ryleigh Diaz

Sofia Ponzio

Olivia Beelitz

Liberty Rakowski

Alisa Ramos

Studio

City Stage Dance Academy

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy

City Stage Dance Academy

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

City Stage Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

2

9

10

Perf Order

383

381

382

380

389

378

379

385

384

Routine

Dance The Night

This Is My Night

Choose Your Fighter

One Thing

Silver Medal

Giselle Variation
| Wish
Party Go Boom

Clap Snap

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1

2

391

392

Calling All The Monsters

Barbie World Mix

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

395

394

401

Boom Boom Pow

Work

Oh Mere Dilruba

Dancer

Ava Aginsky

Audrina Demma

Gianna Badillo

Adea Brahimaj

Grace Genieczko

Sofia Lin
Naomi Kaimo
Zoe Otani

Liv Otani

Bailey Korman, Charlotte Russo

Nyla Austin, Demi Farrare, Riley Latimer

Aaron Asnes, Stella Asnes

Hazel Campos, Leonardo Moran, Lyla
Triana

Irie Rajaram, Sana Rajaram, Alexa
Serrano

Studio

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

I.M.DANCE ACADEMY

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

carolina rosa arts academy

carolina rosa arts academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

4

Perf Order

400

399

Routine

My Own Drum

Walking On Sunshine

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

404

393

Safe And Sound

Good to Go

Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

306

294

308

322

307

The Fire Girls

Never Grow Up
When | Grow Up
Little Shop Of Horrors

Jump In The Line

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

285

286

318

316

317

Skid Row

Go The Distance

Beautiful People

Perfect Day

Hot Hot Hot

Dancer

Jilliana Cariquitan-Garcia, Audrey
Hoang

Denise Beswick, Mia Perez, Gianna
Silva

Naomi Kaimo, Sofia Lin

Naomi Kaimo, Liv Otani, Zoe Otani

Studio

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

carolina rosa arts academy

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
The Edge Dance Company
City Stage Dance Academy

Studio J Dance Academy

Tribe Body

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

City Stage Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group

1 290 Let It Be The Edge Dance Company
2 288 Get Busy City Stage Dance Academy
3 289 Move Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
4 287 Pump It Up carolina rosa arts academy
5 320 Uptown Girls Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Shooting Star 6 & Under Large Group

1 292 Bad To The Bone Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

2 309 Wear Your Crown Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

3 291 Always Be My Baby Linden Dance
Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1 311 Ding Dong The Witch Is Dead Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

2 310 Choo Choo Ch'boogie Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Shooting Star 10-12 Large Group

1 295 Run This Town Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Shooting Star 13-15 Large Group
1 312 Cold Hearted Snake City Stage Dance Academy

2 319 Burn City Stage Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
Shooting Star 7-9 Line

1 293 Hip Hop Explosion Linden Dance
Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1 142 Think Alexa White Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

2 127 Fabulous Brooklyn Casey Tribe Body

3 146 When You Wish Upon A Star Isabelle Jata Tribe Body

4 129 Walking On Sunshine Molly Harasymiak Tribe Body

5 128 Strawberry Sunscreen Ella Miano Tribe Body

6 136 Jet Set Rachael Shi Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

7 143A Speechless (Micheal Jackson) Jennah Stokes I.M.DANCE ACADEMY

8 143 A M Gold Aleah Jaramillo-Mauro Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

9 122 Amazing Mayzie Eliana Musikant Studio J Dance Academy

10 135 Something New Brooke Conte Tribe Body

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1 111 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Cayla Clarke Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

2 104 Escapade Aubrey Lui Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

3 103 The Loco-Motion London Casey Tribe Body

4 108 Just A Girl Victoria Borden Rising Stars School of Dance and

Performing Arts

5 102 Rain Abby Du King's Academy Of Dance Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

10

Perf Order

106

99

119
107

95

114

Routine

Tribe

Live Like Legends

Free
How You Get That

Power

Do The Cha Cha Cha

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

182

174

161

159

172

178

186

167

169

Survive
Rosebud
Paint It Black
Work It
Smother

Silence

Compass

She Bop

Another One Bites The Dust

Dancer

Gabriella Rose

Alexandra Katznelson

Lilah Shuman
Nina Huang

Hayden Frey

Isabella Beelitz

Madison Ottens
Isabela Velez
Arissa Smith
Autumn Fouse
Savannah Williams

Sophia Felice

Sienna Wong

Liana Gambale

Yzabella Betances

Studio

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

The Edge Dance Company
Essence Studioz

City Stage Dance Academy
I.M.DANCE ACADEMY
Essence Studioz

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

City Stage Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

175

179

Routine

Stay

Broken

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

23

9

11

15

8

17

21

19

18

24

Secondhand Smoke
War Of Hearts
Eternity

Abandoned

Rule The World
Sunshine

The Lakes

Say Hey

Drawn To Life

Because Of You

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

155

156

Get In Formation

Better Place

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

150

Paint It Black

Dancer

Julia Pannullo

Kaitlyn Weber

Jaslene Genao
Angelina Biondo
Darlene Mason
Melanny Baires
Amelia Mitchell
Kaitlyn Hsueh
Lauren Levinsky
Angelina Coreschi
Cora Einhorn

Ashley Pigg

Eliana Musikant, Divya Ortega, Olivia
Polimary

Francesca Santangelo, Lucia
Santangelo

Victoria Borden, Maya Greenberg

Studio

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Essence Studioz

The Edge Dance Company
Essence Studioz

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
The Edge Dance Company
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
The Edge Dance Company

The Edge Dance Company

Studio J Dance Academy

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

2

5

Perf Order

149

153

148

151

147

Routine

Lean On Me

You Will Be Found

Colby

Mr Saxobeat

All Eyes On Me

Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

10

217

220

226

204

233

225

219

205

232

218

Let Me Think About It

Creek
Return Of The Pink Spy

Nicki

Long Live

Edge Of Midnight

Chapters and Changing

Pitbull

My Wish

Take Me To Church

Dancer

Amy Muchnik, Lilliana Wizbicki

Sarah Krol, Rylee Primiani

Isabella Grieco, Kendall Mcgorty

Carina Licciardi, Sydney Licciardi

Ariana Areche, Alyssa Sanchez

Gwen Jasovsky, Emma Wizbicki

Evanny Berger, Tiphanie Feliciano

Amelia Mitchell, Sabrina Mitchell

Chelsea Chierchia, Giada Ozone

Angelina Coreschi, Michaela Coreschi

Ella Pearce, Alexa Weiss, Julia Weiss

Michaela Coreschi, Andrea Uy

Hailey-Belle Goldenberg, Addison Katz

Kaylee Robator, Peyton Robator

Einass Alami, Alyssa Sanchez

Studio

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

The Edge Dance Company

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

carolina rosa arts academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Essence Studioz
The Edge Dance Company

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

The Edge Dance Company

carolina rosa arts academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

90

89

88

Better Half Of Me

Amen

Moments We Live For

Rising Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

9

10

198

197

207

196

228

227

206

229

191

208

199

Dreamgirls
Boots
Sweet Child O' Mine

Think Pink

Vive Le Swing
The Weather Girls

Dancers In Blue

New Attitude

Coffee In A Cardboard Cup
Rescue

Miami Mamas

Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1

231

Woman's Work

Dancer

Liliana Cacciola, Ashley Pigg

Jaslene Genao, Michelle Meija

Gianna lacono, Julianna Lastra

Studio

The Edge Dance Company
Essence Studioz

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Tribe Body
Tribe Body

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Studio J Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Studio J Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy

City Stage Dance Academy

The Edge Dance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

2

3
4

5

Perf Order

222

195
193

221

Routine

My Power

Stevie
Sweet Little Lies

Acrylic

Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1

9

10

71

49

63

73

65

83

36

34

33

70

Her

Dolls

The Dance

The Day After Tomorrow
Love On Top

No More | Love Yous

16 Shots

Banji

Revolution Sunday Service

| Remember

Rising Star 16-19 Small Group

1

2

3

86

85

87

Waves
Lost This Time

Feather On The Clyde

Studio

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

City Stage Dance Academy
The Edge Dance Company

City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Essence Studioz

Essence Studioz

City Stage Dance Academy
Essence Studioz

City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
I.M.DANCE ACADEMY

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

The Edge Dance Company
The Edge Dance Company

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
4 31 Guide You Home
5 32 Raise The Roof

Rising Star 7-9 Large Group

1 237 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
2 224 Ease On Down The Road
3 223 Fuego

Rising Star 10-12 Large Group

1 236 Come Sail Away
2 201 Bad Dream

3 242 Runaway

4 213 Poison lvy

5 212 Think Pink

6 235 99 Red Balloons
7 202 The Invincibles

8 200 Scarlet

9 234 Elastic Heart

10 214 Puttin on the Ritz

Studio

The Edge Dance Company

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

The Edge Dance Company
Tribe Body

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

King's Academy Of Dance Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Tribe Body



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

Rising Star 13-15 Large Group

1 268 Hold On Tight Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

2 269 A Moment Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

3 264 Put It On Me The Edge Dance Company

4 246 Men In Black Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

5 263 Good Old Days City Stage Dance Academy

6 265 The Wolves Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

7 273 Don't Stop Me Now The Edge Dance Company

8 255 Inside Looking Out City Stage Dance Academy

9 256 The Beat Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

10 266 Who Will Save Us Rising Stars School of Dance and

Performing Arts
Rising Star 10-12 Line
1 241 Girl Tribe Tribe Body

Rising Star 13-15 Line

1 244 Party Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

2 278 Legends The Edge Dance Company

3 279 Perhaps Rising Stars School of Dance and

Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
4

5

Perf Order
243

277

All Star 7-9 Solo

1

All Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

All Star 13-15 Solo

1

329

336

303

296

300

297

299

302

301

298

326

282

304

82

Routine
RIHANNA

Rumble

Everybody Wants To Rule The
World

Flashlight

A Darker Shade Of Blue
Ashes

| Want To Go To Hollywood
Independently Owned

Confident

Cold Hearted Snake
All Goes South
Strongest Suit
Hallelujah
Beethoven Variation

Got It

Power Of Love

Dancer

Gracyn Beiro

Ava Augusta

Seraphina Doherty
Lucia Palma
Louisa Miao

Ellis Silverstein

Alexa Jakobowicz

Olivia Messinger
Kiara Khettry
Lily Hedden
Ananya Gupta
Felisha Zhu

Hanah Blum

Marilyn Vena

Studio

City Stage Dance Academy

City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Tribe Body
Tribe Body
Tribe Body
Tribe Body

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Tribe Body

Tribe Body

Tribe Body

Studio J Dance Academy
Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Studio J Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

10

All Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

Perf Order
79

28

55

69
78
60
76
74

61

27

411

440

409

438

432

426

Routine
The Winner Takes It All

Hurts

When | Look At You

Mona Lisas And Mad Hatters
Stone Cold

Lost

The Story

Life And Death

Girl | Used To Be

Annabelle

With You All The Time

Gold

Doja

Vienna

Landslide

Nothing Compares 2 U

Dancer
Samantha Anastasi

Allyson Siudy

Carrington Chiaramonte

Isabella Kilanowski
Alyssa Gonzalez
Lucy Raff

Kayla Danzi

Ava Ritz

Carly Berger

Mia Pizza

Gianna Wallace

Christina Horstman

Eva Evangelista

Jillian Albaz

Annalisa Kilanowski

Ava Jaremba

Studio
Tribe Body

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
City Stage Dance Academy

Tribe Body

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
The Edge Dance Company

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

The Edge Dance Company

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
7
8

9

10

Perf Order
417
423

413

443

Routine
A New Dawn
Until We Go Down

Bring On The Men

Tears Of An Angel

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

3

333

332

331

You Say

We Got The Beat

Les Sylphides Vales

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

260

271

258

270

261

250

259

262

272

Ghost Of You

Turning Tables

Til It Happens To You
Blank Page

Hide And Seek
Cleopatra

Rescue Me

How We Begin

Wash

Dancer
Madelyn Swenson
Isabella Puig-Samper

Avery Pollackov

Sophia Santiago

Seraphina Doherty, Louisa Miao, Lucia
Palma

Isabella Beelitz, Alexa Jakobowicz

Nina Huang, Felisha Zhu

Annalise Freda, Sierra Rana, Marilyn
Vena

Alyssa Gonzalez, Jae'den Hastings
Gianna Wallace, Sienna Wallace

Circe Vena, Marilyn Vena

Amelia Savastano, Isabella Savastano
Annalisa Kilanowski, Isabella Kilanowski
Margaret Meleski, Sophie Taylor
Melanny Baires, Jiselle Waga

Isabella Kilanowski, Amelia Savastano

Studio

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet
City Stage Dance Academy

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Tribe Body

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Studio J Dance Academy

City Stage Dance Academy

The Edge Dance Company
Studio J Dance Academy
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
The Edge Dance Company

Ms. Doreen's Fabulous Feet

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

10

Perf Order

257

Routine

Somebody's Watching Me

All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

5

446

447

448

444

445

Strut

Sweet Dreams

Lights

Almost Is Never Enough

Two

All Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

403

352

374

353

337

Turn To Stone
Particles

Light Em Up
Warriors

Vogue

All Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

356

365

398

396

354

Days Of Plenty
Unchained Melody
He Won't Go
Tripped Out Slim

Good Old Days

Dancer

Alanna lannacone, Alice Susilo

Jillian Albaz, Ava Jaremba

Amanda Beiderman, Christina
Horstman, Rebecca Kraizman
Abby Metz, Emma Metz

Gabriella Fernandez, Isabella Puig-
Samper

Giulia Colangelo, Raffaela Urato

Studio

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

The Edge Dance Company

City Stage Dance Academy

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Tribe Body
Tribe Body
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Tribe Body

The Edge Dance Company
Studio J Dance Academy
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio

6 405 Creeks Tribe Body

7 341 Americano Studio J Dance Academy

8 364 Tango Del Fuego Tribe Body

8 388 Part Of The Band City Stage Dance Academy
9 386 Summer Of Now Tribe Body

10 397 King Of New York Studio J Dance Academy
10 339 Springtime The Edge Dance Company

All Star 10-12 Large Group
1 344 Clap Snap Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music

2 367 Carry You Sharon’s Studio of Dance & Music
All Star 13-15 Large Group

1 358A Missy The Edge Dance Company

2 377A Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood The Edge Dance Company

3 368 | Can't Stand The Rain Rising Stars School of Dance and
Performing Arts

3 377 Angels In Tibet City Stage Dance Academy

4 376 Clean Rising Stars School of Dance and

Performing Arts
5 358 Wall To Wall City Stage Dance Academy
All Star 16-19 Large Group

1 369 Technique The Edge Dance Company



